Confirmation Class Schedule — 2025/2026

Date Time Location Sessions
Sunday, October 5th 6:30pm St. Anthony of Padua Confirmation Candidate
Church & Parent Night

Saturday, October 18

9:00am Pickup

Bishop Connolly Campus

Catholic Youth Day

6:00pm Return Fall River, MA
Sunday, October 26th 6:00 — 8:00pm St. Anthony of Padua Class Session 1: What is
Church Hall our Purpose?
Sunday, November 16 6:00 — 8:00pm St. Anthony of Padua Class Session 2: What is
Church Hall our Desire?
Monday, November 6:30pm Espirito Santo Church Thanksgiving Mass
24
Tuesday, November 6:30pm St. Anthony of Padua Thanksgiving Mass
25th
Sunday, November 30" 6:00 — 8:00pm St. Anthony of Padua Class Session 3: Is God
Church Hall Real?
Sunday, December 14" 6:00 — 8:00pm St. Anthony of Padua Class Session 4:
Church Hall Brokenhearted —
Evil/Suffering in the
World
Sunday, January 4% 6:00 — 8:00pm St. Anthony of Padua Class Session 5:

Church Hall

Prodigal — Why Jesus

Saturday, January 10t

10:30am —5:00pm

St. John Newman
East Freetown, MA

Diocesan Regional
Confirmation Retreat

Sunday, January 18 6:00 — 8:00pm St. Anthony of Padua Class Session 6:
Church Hall Foundation — Why the
Church?
Sunday, February 1° 6:00 — 8:00pm St. Anthony of Padua TBD
Church Hall
Wednesday, February 6:00pm Either Church Ash Wednesday Mass
18th
Sunday, February 22" 6:00 — 8:00pm St. Anthony of Padua TBD
Church Hall
Sunday, March 8t 6:00 — 8:00pm St. Anthony of Padua TBD
Church Hall
Sunday, March 29th 6:00 — 8:00pm St. Anthony of Padua TBD
Church Hall
Sunday, April 12t 6:00 — 8:00pm St. Anthony of Padua TBD
Church Hall
TBD TBD Espirito Santo Church Confirmation Rehearsal
TBD TBD Espirito Santo Church Sacrament of

Confirmation
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